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III TROFEU MÀSTER - CNSA
SANT ANDREU, 22/2/2025

Prueba 15 Masc., 100m Libre Abs.
22/02/2025 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo CAT CLUBS

Abs.

1. GRAU DE LA MANO, Marc 01 C.N. Aquamasters 56.28 648 648,00
50m: 27.44 27.44 100m: 56.28 28.84

2. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 56.76 716 716,00
50m: 28.04 28.04 100m: 56.76 28.72

3. LOZANO SANCHEZ, Martin 97 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 59.87 538 538,00
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 59.87 30.27

4. GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier 90 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:00.50 591 591,00
50m: 28.62 28.62 100m: 1:00.50 31.88

5. MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, Jordi 81 C.N. Aquamasters 1:00.75 582 582,00
50m: 29.65 29.65 100m: 1:00.75 31.10

6. ORENSANZ MARTINEZ, Joan 77 C.N. Aquamasters 1:00.80 634 634,00
50m: 30.27 30.27 100m: 1:00.80 30.53

7. ALMEDA GUERRERO, Alejandro 74 C.E. Mediterrani 1:02.35 615 615,00
50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:02.35 32.58

8. DE ROCA JORDA, Alex 72 C.N. Mataro 1:04.79 548 548,00
50m: 31.15 31.15 100m: 1:04.79 33.64

9. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 1:05.90 660 660,00
50m: 31.65 31.65 100m: 1:05.90 34.25

10. LARA CASADO, Antonio 97 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 1:05.99 402 402,00
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:05.99 33.38

11. LAZARO FERNANDEZ, Santiago 77 C.N. Cerdanyola 1:06.16 492 492,00
50m: 31.98 31.98 100m: 1:06.16 34.18

12. FOKBOR, Cedric 83 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:06.80 437 437,00
50m: 32.21 32.21 100m: 1:06.80 34.59

13. LAZARO FERNANDEZ, Jose Maria 71 C.N. Cerdanyola 1:07.44 486 486,00
50m: 32.54 32.54 100m: 1:07.44 34.90

14. ROCA BATLLES, Jaime 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:10.56 372 372,00
50m: 33.55 33.55 100m: 1:10.56 37.01

15. GARCIA REVILLA, Javier 99 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:11.22 320 -
50m: 34.55 34.55 100m: 1:11.22 36.67

16. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:11.33 411 411,00
50m: 35.36 35.36 100m: 1:11.33 35.97

17. IBIZA AREU, Alberto 71 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:12.01 399 -
50m: 34.43 34.43 100m: 1:12.01 37.58

18. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:12.27 395 395,00
50m: 34.23 34.23 100m: 1:12.27 38.04

19. MONROS FERNANDEZ, David 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:12.61 389 389,00
50m: 34.86 34.86 100m: 1:12.61 37.75

20. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:12.89 385 385,00
50m: 35.15 35.15 100m: 1:12.89 37.74

21. JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, Armando 72 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 1:13.04 382 382,00
50m: 34.97 34.97 100m: 1:13.04 38.07

22. PUENTES JURADO, David 72 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 1:13.16 381 381,00
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:13.16 37.99

23. TRILLO LOZANO, Victor 69 C.N. Sitges 1:13.30 440 440,00
50m: 34.99 34.99 100m: 1:13.30 38.31
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III TROFEU MÀSTER - CNSA
SANT ANDREU, 22/2/2025

Prueba 15, Masc., 100m Libre, Abs.

Clasificación AN Tiempo CAT CLUBS

24. ARQUES I GIRBAU, Artur 62 C.N. Onades 1:13.70 472 472,00
50m: 34.82 34.82 100m: 1:13.70 38.88

25. CAZON, Ariel Hernan 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:15.61 302 -
50m: 35.29 35.29 100m: 1:15.61 40.32

26. BRAHIM SALAMA, Walid 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:16.07 280 -
50m: 37.27 37.27 100m: 1:16.07 38.80

27. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 1:18.91 428 428,00
50m: 37.26 37.26 100m: 1:18.91 41.65

28. SERRAINAT BORRELL, Josep Maria 64 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:21.94 343 -
50m: 37.69 37.69 100m: 1:21.94 44.25

29. PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:25.79 236 -
50m: 40.92 40.92 100m: 1:25.79 44.87

30. GOMEZ REDORTA, Daniel 80 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:25.87 225 -
50m: 41.03 41.03 100m: 1:25.87 44.84

31. MARCO GOMEZ, Ramon 66 C.N. Esplugues 1:28.58 249 249,00
50m: 41.74 41.74 100m: 1:28.58 46.84

32. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:29.13 413 413,00
50m: 44.26 44.26 100m: 1:29.13 44.87

33. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto58 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:30.99 279 279,00
50m: 43.21 43.21 100m: 1:30.99 47.78

34. VILA PLANES, Enrique 45 U.E. Horta 1:32.37 412 412,00
50m: 44.76 44.76 100m: 1:32.37 47.61

35. PUIG GARCIA, Pedro 65 C.N. Palamós 1:34.47 224 224,00
50m: 44.21 44.21 100m: 1:34.47 50.26

36. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 1:42.80 193 193,00
50m: 50.04 50.04 100m: 1:42.80 52.76

NP MADRID AVILA, Rafael Gilberto 71 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta -
WDR CRUELLS PAGES, Pere 64 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar -
WDR LAZARO HARO, Alberto 78 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta -
WDR VENEGAS SANHUEZA, Benjamin 70 C.N. Sant Adria -

20+

1. GRAU DE LA MANO, Marc 01 C.N. Aquamasters 56.28 648 648,00
50m: 27.44 27.44 100m: 56.28 28.84

25+

1. LOZANO SANCHEZ, Martin 97 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 59.87 538 538,00
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 59.87 30.27

2. LARA CASADO, Antonio 97 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 1:05.99 402 402,00
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:05.99 33.38

3. GARCIA REVILLA, Javier 99 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:11.22 320 -
50m: 34.55 34.55 100m: 1:11.22 36.67

30+

1. BRAHIM SALAMA, Walid 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:16.07 280 -
50m: 37.27 37.27 100m: 1:16.07 38.80
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III TROFEU MÀSTER - CNSA
SANT ANDREU, 22/2/2025

Prueba 15, Masc., 100m Libre

35+

1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 56.76 716 716,00
50m: 28.04 28.04 100m: 56.76 28.72

2. GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier 90 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:00.50 591 591,00
50m: 28.62 28.62 100m: 1:00.50 31.88

3. ROCA BATLLES, Jaime 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:10.56 372 372,00
50m: 33.55 33.55 100m: 1:10.56 37.01

4. CAZON, Ariel Hernan 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:15.61 302 -
50m: 35.29 35.29 100m: 1:15.61 40.32

40+

1. MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, Jordi 81 C.N. Aquamasters 1:00.75 582 582,00
50m: 29.65 29.65 100m: 1:00.75 31.10

2. FOKBOR, Cedric 83 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:06.80 437 437,00
50m: 32.21 32.21 100m: 1:06.80 34.59

45+

1. ORENSANZ MARTINEZ, Joan 77 C.N. Aquamasters 1:00.80 634 634,00
50m: 30.27 30.27 100m: 1:00.80 30.53

2. LAZARO FERNANDEZ, Santiago 77 C.N. Cerdanyola 1:06.16 492 492,00
50m: 31.98 31.98 100m: 1:06.16 34.18

3. GOMEZ REDORTA, Daniel 80 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:25.87 225 -
50m: 41.03 41.03 100m: 1:25.87 44.84

WDR LAZARO HARO, Alberto 78 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta -

50+

1. ALMEDA GUERRERO, Alejandro 74 C.E. Mediterrani 1:02.35 615 615,00
50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:02.35 32.58

2. DE ROCA JORDA, Alex 72 C.N. Mataro 1:04.79 548 548,00
50m: 31.15 31.15 100m: 1:04.79 33.64

3. LAZARO FERNANDEZ, Jose Maria 71 C.N. Cerdanyola 1:07.44 486 486,00
50m: 32.54 32.54 100m: 1:07.44 34.90

4. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:11.33 411 411,00
50m: 35.36 35.36 100m: 1:11.33 35.97

5. IBIZA AREU, Alberto 71 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:12.01 399 -
50m: 34.43 34.43 100m: 1:12.01 37.58

6. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:12.27 395 395,00
50m: 34.23 34.23 100m: 1:12.27 38.04

7. MONROS FERNANDEZ, David 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:12.61 389 389,00
50m: 34.86 34.86 100m: 1:12.61 37.75

8. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:12.89 385 385,00
50m: 35.15 35.15 100m: 1:12.89 37.74

9. JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, Armando 72 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 1:13.04 382 382,00
50m: 34.97 34.97 100m: 1:13.04 38.07

10. PUENTES JURADO, David 72 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 1:13.16 381 381,00
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:13.16 37.99

11. PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:25.79 236 -
50m: 40.92 40.92 100m: 1:25.79 44.87

NP MADRID AVILA, Rafael Gilberto 71 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta -
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III TROFEU MÀSTER - CNSA
SANT ANDREU, 22/2/2025

Prueba 15, Masc., 100m Libre

55+

1. TRILLO LOZANO, Victor 69 C.N. Sitges 1:13.30 440 440,00
50m: 34.99 34.99 100m: 1:13.30 38.31

2. MARCO GOMEZ, Ramon 66 C.N. Esplugues 1:28.58 249 249,00
50m: 41.74 41.74 100m: 1:28.58 46.84

WDR VENEGAS SANHUEZA, Benjamin 70 C.N. Sant Adria -

60+

1. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 1:05.90 660 660,00
50m: 31.65 31.65 100m: 1:05.90 34.25

2. ARQUES I GIRBAU, Artur 62 C.N. Onades 1:13.70 472 472,00
50m: 34.82 34.82 100m: 1:13.70 38.88

3. SERRAINAT BORRELL, Josep Maria 64 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:21.94 343 -
50m: 37.69 37.69 100m: 1:21.94 44.25

4. PUIG GARCIA, Pedro 65 C.N. Palamós 1:34.47 224 224,00
50m: 44.21 44.21 100m: 1:34.47 50.26

WDR CRUELLS PAGES, Pere 64 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar -

65+

1. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 1:18.91 428 428,00
50m: 37.26 37.26 100m: 1:18.91 41.65

2. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto58 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:30.99 279 279,00
50m: 43.21 43.21 100m: 1:30.99 47.78

3. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 1:42.80 193 193,00
50m: 50.04 50.04 100m: 1:42.80 52.76

75+

1. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:29.13 413 413,00
50m: 44.26 44.26 100m: 1:29.13 44.87

80+

1. VILA PLANES, Enrique 45 U.E. Horta 1:32.37 412 412,00
50m: 44.76 44.76 100m: 1:32.37 47.61

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 56.76 716 716,00
50m: 28.04 28.04 100m: 56.76 28.72

2. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 1:05.90 660 660,00
50m: 31.65 31.65 100m: 1:05.90 34.25

3. GRAU DE LA MANO, Marc 01 C.N. Aquamasters 56.28 648 648,00
50m: 27.44 27.44 100m: 56.28 28.84

4. ORENSANZ MARTINEZ, Joan 77 C.N. Aquamasters 1:00.80 634 634,00
50m: 30.27 30.27 100m: 1:00.80 30.53

5. ALMEDA GUERRERO, Alejandro 74 C.E. Mediterrani 1:02.35 615 615,00
50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:02.35 32.58

6. GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier 90 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:00.50 591 591,00
50m: 28.62 28.62 100m: 1:00.50 31.88

7. MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, Jordi 81 C.N. Aquamasters 1:00.75 582 582,00
50m: 29.65 29.65 100m: 1:00.75 31.10
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III TROFEU MÀSTER - CNSA
SANT ANDREU, 22/2/2025

Prueba 15, Masc., 100m Libre, Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

Clasificación AN Tiempo CAT CLUBS

8. DE ROCA JORDA, Alex 72 C.N. Mataro 1:04.79 548 548,00
50m: 31.15 31.15 100m: 1:04.79 33.64

9. LOZANO SANCHEZ, Martin 97 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 59.87 538 538,00
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 59.87 30.27

10. LAZARO FERNANDEZ, Santiago 77 C.N. Cerdanyola 1:06.16 492 492,00
50m: 31.98 31.98 100m: 1:06.16 34.18

11. LAZARO FERNANDEZ, Jose Maria 71 C.N. Cerdanyola 1:07.44 486 486,00
50m: 32.54 32.54 100m: 1:07.44 34.90

12. ARQUES I GIRBAU, Artur 62 C.N. Onades 1:13.70 472 472,00
50m: 34.82 34.82 100m: 1:13.70 38.88

13. TRILLO LOZANO, Victor 69 C.N. Sitges 1:13.30 440 440,00
50m: 34.99 34.99 100m: 1:13.30 38.31

14. FOKBOR, Cedric 83 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:06.80 437 437,00
50m: 32.21 32.21 100m: 1:06.80 34.59

15. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 1:18.91 428 428,00
50m: 37.26 37.26 100m: 1:18.91 41.65

16. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:29.13 413 413,00
50m: 44.26 44.26 100m: 1:29.13 44.87

17. VILA PLANES, Enrique 45 U.E. Horta 1:32.37 412 412,00
50m: 44.76 44.76 100m: 1:32.37 47.61

18. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:11.33 411 411,00
50m: 35.36 35.36 100m: 1:11.33 35.97

19. LARA CASADO, Antonio 97 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 1:05.99 402 402,00
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:05.99 33.38

20. IBIZA AREU, Alberto 71 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:12.01 399 -
50m: 34.43 34.43 100m: 1:12.01 37.58

21. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:12.27 395 395,00
50m: 34.23 34.23 100m: 1:12.27 38.04

22. MONROS FERNANDEZ, David 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:12.61 389 389,00
50m: 34.86 34.86 100m: 1:12.61 37.75

23. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:12.89 385 385,00
50m: 35.15 35.15 100m: 1:12.89 37.74

24. JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, Armando 72 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 1:13.04 382 382,00
50m: 34.97 34.97 100m: 1:13.04 38.07

25. PUENTES JURADO, David 72 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 1:13.16 381 381,00
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:13.16 37.99

26. ROCA BATLLES, Jaime 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:10.56 372 372,00
50m: 33.55 33.55 100m: 1:10.56 37.01

27. SERRAINAT BORRELL, Josep Maria 64 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:21.94 343 -
50m: 37.69 37.69 100m: 1:21.94 44.25

28. GARCIA REVILLA, Javier 99 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:11.22 320 -
50m: 34.55 34.55 100m: 1:11.22 36.67

29. CAZON, Ariel Hernan 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:15.61 302 -
50m: 35.29 35.29 100m: 1:15.61 40.32

30. BRAHIM SALAMA, Walid 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:16.07 280 -
50m: 37.27 37.27 100m: 1:16.07 38.80

31. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto58 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:30.99 279 279,00
50m: 43.21 43.21 100m: 1:30.99 47.78
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III TROFEU MÀSTER - CNSA
SANT ANDREU, 22/2/2025

Prueba 15, Masc., 100m Libre, Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

Clasificación AN Tiempo CAT CLUBS

32. MARCO GOMEZ, Ramon 66 C.N. Esplugues 1:28.58 249 249,00
50m: 41.74 41.74 100m: 1:28.58 46.84

33. PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:25.79 236 -
50m: 40.92 40.92 100m: 1:25.79 44.87

34. GOMEZ REDORTA, Daniel 80 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:25.87 225 -
50m: 41.03 41.03 100m: 1:25.87 44.84

35. PUIG GARCIA, Pedro 65 C.N. Palamós 1:34.47 224 224,00
50m: 44.21 44.21 100m: 1:34.47 50.26

36. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 1:42.80 193 193,00
50m: 50.04 50.04 100m: 1:42.80 52.76

NP MADRID AVILA, Rafael Gilberto 71 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta -
WDR CRUELLS PAGES, Pere 64 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar -
WDR LAZARO HARO, Alberto 78 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta -
WDR VENEGAS SANHUEZA, Benjamin 70 C.N. Sant Adria -


